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 Shuttle Retirement
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NISN Updates

Seaton is retiring, effective 9/15
NISN PSLAs are in customer review cycle
NetworX transition
— Vicki Stewart is the NASA Project Manager
— Bill Innat is the UNITeS PM
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ISS In-Process NSRS

NSR 34555: Provide ISS customer with two 300 Mbps Layer 2 Ethernet services between JSC and
WSC and MSFC and WSC, and one 150 Mbps Layer 2 Ethernet service between MSFC and JSC
through GSFC/WSC

— Juniper router software upgrades

 GSFC completed 07/23/10
 WSC completed 07/27/10
e JSC completed 08/19/10
» MSFC completed 08/20/10
— Circuits moved from MSFC Accuring

« DNEM-502297 KSC to MSFC 09/01/10
« DNEM-502298 MSFC to JSC 09/01/10
« DNEM-502299 MSFC to JSC TBD

« DNEM-502296 MSFC to Wallops 08/25/10
— 0OC-12 between GSFC and MSFC activated 08/31/10
— Remaining work

e WSC Carrier activation of OC-12s 09/14/10
« NISN Testing and acceptance 09/14/10-09/17/10
» NISN Layer 2 Ethernet services

to ISS customer NLT 09/30/10

eFDP installation at WSC scheduled for 10/01/10-10/03/10 (MFSC activity)
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ISS Video

Installation of Amino encoders/decoders at CSA, MSFC HOSC, and Glenn
Telescience Center complete June 2010

— NISN ENMC and Engineering continue to troubleshoot Amino lockups
— New TT opened for delay
Implemented ISS video viewing capability at
— University of Bremen in support of Capillary Channel Flow Experiment
— University of Kentucky in support of Cube Lab
Near-term
— Immendstad, Germany in support of CCF
— JPL in support of VCAM
— Canada in support of SpaceDRUMS
Future
— GSFC in support of Space Servicing Control Center (DPP and R2D2)
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Shuttle Retirement

« NSR 35732: Disconnect all Shuttle data and voice services at OAS
— Circuit IDs
« FDDJ967633: 9.6 circuit between JPL and OAS
e DHEM-524751: T-1 between JPL and OAS
e DHEM-524752: T-1 between JPL and OAS
e DHEM-524753: T-1 between OAS and WSGT
— Service IDs

* Voice between GSFC and OAS

— GONZ-00063, GONZ-58600N, GONZ-58601N, GONZ-58602N, GONZ-58603N,
GONZ-58604N, GONZ-58605N, GONZ-58606N, GONZ-58607N, GONZ-58608N,
GONZ-58609N, GONZ-58610N, GONZ-58611N, GONZ-58612N, GONZ-58613N,
GONZ-58614N, GONZ-58615N, GONZ-74563N

— Recover NISN equipment: Four SCDs, two Nortel ASN routers, and two 3Com
hubs

— Recover PTPs
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Back-up
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NSR Process Flowchart
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NISN Service Owners

HISHN Service Owners

UNITeS Service Managers

Lz Primary Alternate Primary Alternate
T T S Kathy Hatley Beth Paschall Pat O'Neill Jeff Hale
(Video \-’oicegand Web) 256-544-6571 256-544-2930 256-961-9410 256-961-9337
: kathy hatley@nasa.qov beth paschall@nasa.gov pafrick k.oneili@nasa gov jeffery.d hale{@nasa.gov
- . = David Bloom Chris Spinclo Mike Leahy Charlie Powell™
Mission Intrusion Detclion 301-286-4676 301-286-7552 301-286-8488 301-286-5117

System

david d.bloomi@nasa.gov

chris_spinclo{@nasa.gov

michael.a.leahyf@nasa.gov

charles.e powell{@nasa.gov

Switched Voice Services
(5VS)

Kathy Hatley
256-544-65T1
kathy hatley@nasa.qov

Dedicated Mission Yoice
Services

Vicki Stewart
301-286-6205
victoria | stewart@nasa qov

Dedicated Mission Data

Vicki Stewart
301-286-6205

Beth Paschall Mike Dauphinais Greg Oden
256-544-2930 256-961-9482 256-951-9460
beth.paschall@nasa.gov mike dauphinais{@nasa.gov gregory.a.oden{@nasa.gov
Scoft Douglas Bill lhniat Gary Schlueter
301-286-9550 301-902-6018 301-286-0787
scott.c. douglas@nasa gov william.h.ibnat@nasa.qov gary.d.schiuster@nasa.goy
Scoit Douglas Bill Ihniat Mike Puffett
301-286-9550 301-902-6018 301-286-4833

Services
victoria.| stewarti@nasa.qov scott.c.douglas@nasa.gov william.h.ihnat@nasa.qov michagl.e.puffett@nasa.qov
— ) Scoft Douglas Chris Spinclo Joseph Anckye Jeff Bankert
AT ?;TL“N‘:; JDM"CE, TELEE 301-286-8550 301-286-7552 301-286-0188 301-286-5499
scott.c douglas@nasa.gov chris_spinclo@nasa.gov joseph.k.anckye@nasa.gov jeffrey.c.bankeri@nasa.gov
Ken White Kathy Hatley Michael Nehlett Chris Knoell
T 2565441882 256-544 6571 256-961-0520 256-081.9355

Service kenneth.r.white@nasa.gov kathy hatley@nagsa.gov michael.w.neblettifinasa.gov chris.knoell@nasa.gov
. Scoft Douglas Chris Spinclo Jeff Bankert Joseph Anckye
C“;;T:;;'m 301-286-9550 301-286-7552 301.286-5499 301-286-0188
scott. ¢ douglas@nasa gov chris spinclo@nasa. gov jeffrey ¢ bankert@nasa.gov jozeph k anckye@nasa.gov
Custom Services Kathy Hatley Ken White Chris Knoell Michael Neblett
(Corporate) 256-544-65T1 256-54_4-16& _ 256-961-9355 ) 256-981-0520
kathy_hatley@nasa.gov kennsth rwhite@nasa.gov chris_knoell@nasa.gov michasl.w.nebleti@nasa.gov
Roblby Butler Al Jordan Bob Pickle Ray Adams
Russian Services 256-544-1181 255-544-6532 256-544-0427 256-544-5818
robert & butler@nasa gov al jordan@nasa gov robert | pickle@nasa.gov ray adams(@nasa gov

High Rate DataVideo
Service

Jim Cameran
301-286-6287
james.camercni@nasa.gov

Scott Douglas
301-286-9550
scoft.c.douglasi@nasa gov

Bill Ihniat
301-902-8018
william h.ibnati@nasa gov

Chris Knoell
256-081-9355
chris knoell@nasa.gov

Carol Bryant George Cruz Sandra Richardson Coby Holloway
szzrnae;;ii?;: [Ntfé“rfsﬂs(: 256-653-5353 256-544.2285 256-961-9345 256-951-2460
carol s.bryanti@nasa. gov george.cruz@nasa goy sandra.richardsoni@nasa.gov marshall.c. holloway@nasa gov
International Services Mike Bruegge Tereda Frazier Bill lhniat Michael Bradiey
{Mission) 301-2B6-6858 301-2B6-5875 301-902-6018 256-961-9492
michael.c.brueggefnasa gov tereda.) frazien@nasa.gov william.h.ibnat@nasa.gov michael.j.bradleyi@nasa gov
Carol Bryant Kathy Hatley Chris Knoell Michael Neblett
L2WPN 256-544-3147 256-544-6571 256-961-9355 256-961-0520
carol.s.bryanti@nasa.gov kathy hatlevi@nasa.dov chris knoel@nasa.qov michael.w.neblett@nasa.gov
. Carol Bryant Kathy Hatley Michael Neblett Chns Knoell
(LTS U (RIS 2565443147 256-544 6571 256-961-0520 256-951.9355

(NTP)

carol_s.bryant@nasa.gov

kathy hatley@nasa.gov

michael.w.nebletti@nasa.gov

chris.knoell@nasa.gov
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NISN Service Owners

NISN Service HNISHN Service Owners UNITeS Service Managers
Primary Alternate Primary Alternate
International Services Kathy Hatley Ken White Chiris Knoell Michael Bradley
(Corporate) 256-544-65T1 256-544-1882 256-961-9355 256-961-9492
kathy. hatley@nasa.gov kenneth.r.whitef@nasa.gov chris.knosll@nasa.qov michael.j. bradleyw@nasa.qov
Carol Bryant George Cruz Drawn Bedard Ralph Bischof
IPAM 256-653-5353 255-544-2285 T20-344-1220 256-544-30982
carol.s.bryant@nasa.gov george.cruzilinasa.qoy dawn.bedard@nasa.gov
Sharon Ing Portia Dischinger
NASA X500

256-544-3857

256-544-5650

Eugene Russell

ralph. bischofi@nasa.qgov

kenneth.rwhite{@nasa. qov

kathy. hatlevi@nasa.gov f

256-961-9355

Brent Sherman
256-544-5581 256-544-4607
sharon.ing@nasa.qov portia dischinger@nasa.gov eugene russell@nasa.gov brent shermani@nasa.gov
Ken White Kathy Hatley or Scott Douglas Chris Knoell
256-544- -544- -
Network Modsling Services 255-544-15882 256-544-6571  301-286-9350

Michasl Neblett

256-961-0520
chris.knoell@nasa.qov michasl.w.nebletti@nasa.gov
scoft ¢ douglas@nasa.qov
Elizabeth Sudderth George Cruz Catherine Trenkle Don Clark
NISN Support Applications 256-544-2855 256-544-2285 256-961-9479 256-544-4237
elizabeth sudderthi@nasa gov george.cruz@nasa qov catherine.e trenkle@nasa. gov don..clark@nasa. gov
Vicki Stewart Scoit Douglas Bill Ihnat Shawn Belton
Mission MNetwork Backbone 301-286-6205 301-2B6-9550 301-902-8015 301-286-8924
victoria.l.stewarti@nasa.gov scott.c.douglas@nasa. gov william.h.ihnat@nasa.gov shawn.b_beltoni@nasa.gov
Carol Bryant Kathy Hatley Chris Knoell Michael Nebleit
Corporate Network
Backbone 256-544-3147 255-544-6571

Video Distribution Service

carol s bryant@nasa.goy
Jim Cameron
301-286-6287

kathy hatleyfinasa.gov
Seaton Norman

256-0961-9355
chris.knosll@nasa.qov

25B-961-0520
michael.w.neblett@nasa.gov

Conversion Devices

lames.cameroninasa.gov
Scott Douglas
301-286-9550

301-2B6-56T6
seaton.b normani@nasa.gov
Chris Spinolo

Joe Damiano
301 2B6-6503
joseph.a.damianc{@nasa gov

Mike Burroughs
301-286-6148

301-286-7552

Joe Simpson

michael a burrcughs@nasa. gov

Doug Solomon
301-902-6042 301-286-6864
scott.c.douglas@nasa.gov chris_spinole{@nasa.gov joseph.a_simpsoni@nasa.gov doug.m.solemoni@nasa.gov
NISN Service _ HNISHN Service Owners _ UMITeS Service Managers
Primary Alternate Primary Alternate
Wicki Stewart Scoft Douglas Randy Honeycutt Paul Hill
Mission Operations Interface 301-286-6205 301-286-8550 301-286-2725 301-286-2726
victoria | stewart@nasa.qov scott.c douglasfinasa gov randy b honeycuttfnasa gov paul.d hillfinasa. gov
= George Cruz Kathy Hatley Randy Goggans Scott Hyatt
Cmmﬁfﬁ";ﬂms 256.544.2285 256-544-6571 256-544-2737 256.544-5111
george k. cruz@nasa qov kathy hatley@nasa qgov randy.goggans{@nasa.gov scott. hyati@nasa.gov
David Bloom Chris Spinclo Mike Leahy Rod Voisine
Mission Security 301-286-4676 301-286-7552 301-286-54658
david.d.bloom{@nasa.gov

Corporate Security

George Cruz

chris.spinclo@nasa.gov
Ken White

michael a.leahyiinasa gov

301-286-0770

256-544-2285
george k.cruz@nasa qov

256-544-1882
kenneth rwhite@nasa.gov

Mark McCutchen
256-961-9381
mark.a.mecutcheni@nasa gov

rodney.p voisine@nasa.gov
Joe Rayford
256-544-B557
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joseph.e rayford@nasa.qov
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